©

{f}

N

A
SMNNUYUNAW NOILIJNealLSNI

-1
@

Sje)
© o
© o
o
@

©

SISSVHIO-N. d3 OL/L

©

4wn‘sm\n o O ; $

o (o) o  llo|l  SHAFTDRIVEN | ELECTRICAL POWER




CRAUTION, M210

Notice: Thank you for choosing the carten M210FWD

The following items are needed for completion of the KIT, They are not included
with this kit (unless noted), and should be obtained from your local hobby shop.
Be sure to read the instructions completely prior to assembly.

Tools needed To Assemble

EE=F :

T\
Hex Wrenches(1.5mm / 2.0mm / 2.5mm) v i
Needle Nose Pliers

Instant Glue

B

Screw (Sement)

D

Rubber Glue

(e — -—-

Box Wrench(5.5mm / 7mm / 10mm)

/T

HRBOY (it Glass or Vinyl Tape

I———— i 11 AANNNRANN

Items Needed To Control Car

Receiver

g
ON/OFF




M210 [&E57=)

CARTEN M210FWD 1/10 EP M-CHASSIS

Specification

Drivetrain Shaft Drive / FWD
Track Width 166 mm
Wheelbase 210/ 225 /239mm Option
Final Gear Ratio 2.47(42/17)
Spur & Pinion Gear 72/39
Tire Diameter 55mm
Full Bearing Alu Spur Gear Hub
Steel CVD Drive Shaft Alu Shocks

Composite Fibre Chassis ,

Upper Deck , Shock Tower Metal gear Differential

Alu Floating Servo Mount Full turnbuckle

Alu Motor Mount Full alu toein mount

Aluminum
Oil Shock
/q| Aluminum //;\ Aluminum
/ Servo Mount Set K\,/‘ ) Hex Hub
-/

Turnbuckle CVD Dirive Shaft




h

(O)
=%
NBA235
5.1x9x0.5mm
A
o
NBA235
5.1x9x0.2mm

X2

X2

7\
\()/ X2
NBA235
4x9x0.5mm
o
X2

X4

G)
a @ X2

NBA299
10x15x4mm

X X2

NBA221

2x5x0.5mm

[ —

NBA221

© x
X1
X1
X1

1

M

2 3 4 5

210 [Ei7=)

NBA233

£

.
9

5.1X9X0.2
/ 5.1X9X0.5
/

" @ @?f
0

|OPTION

NBAS357  cear biff cup JoinHeavy Duty)

4X9X0.5

><2
% X2

@sz

[
L

5
(

AN

@
QN
g7 % w///\
S \
NBA232 \@ %\
10X15X4 '%
NBA230
Diff Oil #5000 NBA233
2x5x0.5 )

A
NBA220

7

& @ NBA223

/ . #400 Shock Oil
[ gy

f

|

LoPTION [

NBA362 shock Spacer

é> X4
NBA363 shock Pistons-3H1.2

N

O, X4

R

NBA364 shock Pistons-4H1.1

™
60 o9 X4
&/




|IIH|HH|HII|HII|HII|\\II|HII|HII|HH|\HI|
1 2 3 4 5

M210 [EY7=)

|

NBA220 NI
NBA220 N\
AN
11x13x1 NN
l] X1 A k AN
o O -
NBA22 NBA223+@L+ X
“ @ NBA229
{ | /\
N X1 NBA219 [ N [@‘
NBA219
11x13x1mm m
r@ X1 NBA219 == @
=
— _ = =
NBA223 ;ISCA)L\IJE;BIU(-) — (g‘\ E:
@ ‘Kﬁ%ﬁ X1 REAR/Green %%
re 0
K&\@ NBA461 @
NBA223 o
HJ @ 3 e X4
NBA219 ;
0 O X1 3
NBA219 HARD < > SOFT

NHA457 i85k | [NHA458 Shiie | [NHA4S59 Eanbion

NHA460 7Rt

NHA461 7555 Eeen NHA462 T¥5inntte)

AWV x4

White

M x4

Blue

W x4

W] x4

Yellow Red

N x4

Green

M xa

Purple

AR

( f* )
— [ m—tt HMT;W =
- M3x12
_'I g x14 NBA24T - NEAbos  NBA24T

neRa = mmbmm*ji =
o i NBA247
NBA208 )
M o Ceamie  wy
NBA208 neazer BB, MR
M3x12
2
0 \O— "o NBA2;7 »
UL = I x4 NBA247  NBA208
—N
Vorts CE= e B O W
S~ Broa7 X NBA247
NBA247 MQAL%B
o o j—
©r—=mmJmm ——, »
NBA247 M3x19 NBA247
NBA208

SET UP

@ x1 - Servo Saver
X2 - Steering

9mm
C@@\ x1 - Front upper
=0 &
4.5mm
4.5mm

o~ =
\@EDIED @ x1 - Front upper
x1 - Rear upper

x1 - Rear upper




A |IIH|HH|HII|HII|HII|\\II|HII|HII|HH|\HI|
1 2 3 4 5

M210 [EY7=)

\\) X2 NBA327

NHA442
5x7x0.5

Bearing
5x10x4

W X2
NHA443
5x7x0.2
NBA207
— X2
NBA255
2.0x7.6

Washer

Washer 02 5x10x4
~ 5x7x0.5 NHA463

/

NBA255

Oring 5.8x9.6x1.9

7
NBA298
5x10x4

(o X2

NBA282
M3x8

p (
= N
NBA279 A NBA327 \J
M3x6mm

AT

C@ H " @ NBA210

NBA210
NBA300 M3x8 s o)

3x6x2.5

H x1

NBA294
M3 Nut

200
NBA210 - e -
o) x3 h X
NBA289

M3x8

[ o x4

NBA280
M3x8

3
5 Q

5x10x4

NBA314

FF/RF 0

P
Locking nut allows for

smooth movement

of the steering slides

M3x8mm 8

NBA374 -210MM
NBA375 -225MM
NBA376 -239MM




)
=1
NBA211

NBA214
3x42

NBA289
M3x8mm

A

[

NBA280
M3x8mm

NBA314
FF/RF 0

X4

1

A |IIH|\IH|HII|HII|HII|\\II|HII|HII|\HI|\HI|

M210 [E5Y7=)

3 4 5

NBA214 NBA214

NBA211

i NHA423

NBA211

)
NBA211

= NBA338 Pivot Block

(ALUMINUM) 2°

Pivot Block
NBA313 (ALUMINUM) 3°




0 1 2 3 4 5

NBA280
M3x8

gM3x8

M3Xg§> g M3x8
M3x8

NBA279
M3x6mm

(s~~~ X1

NBA282 NBA206_
I\{ISX\Bmm (Kit does include &K J
) S
R >

o X1

—_—
NBA210
3x8mm

(

NBA281

M3x6mm ) P
. J s -

) 7\ P N NBA254

) M3x8 Q

) 3x6x0.5
o)

SHME= SIS

1:Switch on transmitter
2:Connecting battery and turn on
ESC switch

\
N

— [

(Black) P S HEO5
NBA?VE:A} M3X6 v N

7 "\

 x

N\
(Silver)
NBA254

3x6x0.5 >0 &
8, v3xe




|IIH|HH|\III|HII|HII|\\II|HII|HII|\HI|\HI|
0 1 2 3 4 5

AN
| oy X4 Max10 § i

NBA283
M3x8mm M3x10

(P X4

NBA282
M3x8mm

M3x10 i@u NBA210
&

3x6.5x05 @ N : @
E M3x8 j\‘%@

<R
a:l NBA202
S
TN

NBA282
M3x8

(o X4

NBA283
M3x10
S—] X4

NBA210 g NBA212

5x10x4
NBA304

NBA251 @& @
2x10 @ S

7\ 5x10x4  {ACA
K@/) X6 ¢ . ; M3x10
Bxiosa. NBA213 @' s

NBA213 (S )
] x4 NBA340

NBA212
‘“i M3x10

—~ NBA210 &

; X6 §@3x8.5x0.5

= M3x8
NBA210 ‘ h
NBA202 <

UL X2

NBA289
M3x8

N&imAZW x vaxto § N ©
Mo NBA212 ! 2 ﬁ ol
maxs "

(5mm)

NBA246

NBA246 | A
> NBA341




A |IIH|HH|HII|HII|HII|\\II|HII|HII|HH|\HI|
1 2 3 4 5

M210 [EY7=)

NBA214

NOTE

Tight Grub screw on the
groove of the pin

NBA214

P 14 A
©

NBA298 NBA339
5x10x4
)
= e
NBA210
L] X2 NHA468
NBA290
M3x10
— X2 5x10x4
NBA304
2x10
] X2
NBA287 NBA251
M3x3
OPTION
12mm Hex Hub 12mm Hex Hub
NBA343 (o NBA344 (omm <
NBA304
Q@oﬁ DP..
e e M eoe
~ »
Q , Y /4 & & y 4 NBA213 (5mm)




|IIH|HH|HII|HII|HII|\\II|HII|HII|HH|\HI|
1 2 3 4 5

M210
\/NBAZM

— NBAZT @
X2 3x6x2.5 © -
Sy Maxa S5
() T - NBA214
© 1 x
NBA247
3x6x2.5
2 2 NBA247
) { 3x6x2.5

NOTE

Tight Grub screw on the
groove of the pin

Spacer in front : 210mm %
ﬂ Spacer in rear : 208mm

M3x10 \ STE UP \
-5 M3x10 @ R
™M 9Y) 5 > &
= X4 N ) NBA210ﬂ ro o o d?
NBA210 B 3x6x4 =
NBA210 @3X6X4 oY) \8/ ﬂ&

NBA350
3x6x4 M3x10 @ 3x6x4

NBA210 Iy
B ‘
(o X2 M3x10 {

NBA283
M3x10

0
g Y S ©  Neaxo
© O X2 & 2 @\ Qj§ 3x6x4

(g X4
NBA282

M3x8

(Jno X2

NBA281
M3x6mm




Y

=

NBA210

© g
NBA350
3x6x4

(o
NBA283
M3x10

|

NBA282
M3x8

mm

NBA281
M3x6mm

h

A |IIH|\IH|HII|HII|HII|\\II|HII|HII|\HI|\HI|

0 1 2 3 4 5
REAR SHOCK TOWER | STE UP \
9 [
O~ o0 #£2-O
[0) o]
g g
M3x8
A

NHA342
; & NBA210 o M3X10
Vsxexa__— o maxe

M3x8 ®®>\ ﬁ '\%51 | »\XS;:N ®@NBA21O
NHA410 = 3) 3x6x4
NBA210  3X6X4 Riseio @@3)(@6;4
M3x6 o NBA2{0
HA410

Drift Car SET UP

4.5mm

@ x1 - Servo Saver

(= >\@

4.5mm

@ x1 - Front upper
C=i=N

4.5mm

@ x1 - Front upper

——105mm

x1 - Rear upper




A |IIH|HH|HII|HII|HII|\\II|HII|HII|HH|\HI|
1 2 3 4 5

— M210 &L=
X8 NH‘%E;‘%NBAZM% Niiese
-

NBA247
DA X4

NBA291
M3x12

0D X4

NHA434

M3x12

NBA247

e M3x3 - M3x6

NBA311

NBA287
N3xS 1.4 Yellow

(1 X4

NBA281
M3x6

NBA311 Sway Bar

C/\/NBA311

1.4 Yellow
. ‘acg?f.
o225
7
A0

-




1 2 3 4

P21 A M210 &E77=)

| X4 NOTE
NBA280 The protrusion should
M3x8mm face the outside

iy

NBA282
M3x8mm

X2

NHA467

A |IIH|\IH|HII|HII|HII|\\II|HII|HII|\HI|\HI|

5




[

NBA279
M3x6mm

g X2

NHA466
M3x12mm

i X2

NHA474
M3 Nut (Thin)

©O x

24 A

o X1
NBA288
M3x4

(1 X1

NBA281
M3x6mm

(o X4

NBA282
M3x8

NBA285
M3x16

NBA318

0 1 2

3 4

5

@)
e o
o O

There are 2 sets of settings to adjust the
distribution of the center of gravity

[ ] @ center of gravity forward
O center of gravity backwards

NBA201

NBA375 -225MM
NBA376 -239MM




=)
=)

NBA305

Hl

NBA 294
M3 Nut

(]

NBA282
M3x8mm

D

NBA280
M3x8mm

M3x18mm

1 2 3 4 5

M210 &EY7=)

% F-Blue Spring R-Green Spring

X2 :
NBASOS |1 5
- N
X1 & ¥
NBA305
NBA2TS
X2
NBA383
X4 NBA384
X1

®
NBA383  pomperomal NBA384 g3 070D i




A ‘\HU \‘H\UH‘HHH ‘H\UH‘H\ [
1 2 3 4 5

., A M210 &77=]

(o

NBA283
M3x10mm

©

NBA302
3.1x8x0.5

w

NBA287
M3x3

Insert a sheet of
paper before
instaling.

NBA295

e Tires NBA270
e Wheels NBA262




1 2 3 4

M210 =27

NBA305 E
== X4

NBA305 @
NBA356 E NBA305

% % @ NBA356
NBA305 NBA356
% NBA356

S

NBA305

5




GEAR RATIO

sRaer  M210 (=07

72 2.47 (INNER GEAR RATIO)
GERADIFF(42/17
PINION GEAR el
21 8.47
22 8.08
23 7.73
24 7.41
25 7.11
26 6.84
27 6.59
28 6.35
29 6.13
30 5.93
31 5.74
32 5.56
33 5.39
34 523
35 5.08
36 4.94
37 481
38 468
39 4.56
40 4.45
41 4.34
42 423
43 414
44 4.04
PINION GEAR  AEARTIE




M210FWD PART LIST

NBA201 Motor Mount

31T-48P Pinon Gear

| [NBA217 3w

NBA230 Gear Differential

[ Y = x|

» NBA2 1 8 %&l’éﬁp Pinon Gear

NBA202 universal Shafts

x| = x|

me | 0 0

NBA206 servo Mount Set

NBA219 Shock Parts(O-rings)

NBA231 Gear piff Case

m) © O
x8 x2

© x8 @ x| ©mm x4
~ NBA232 427 Bevel Gear (Metal)
O x4 Db €2 x| Ol x4
NBA220 ork ey sets NBA233 Gear Diff Cup Joint
@ 2 @ x & <
Q2 (—) 2 NBA234 Gear Diff Oring

NBA207 (&lragBeve cear

@ x4

x2

@ 2 ©

[NBA221 shock shafts

® x4 W x4

NBA235 GearDiff Bevel Gear Set

‘ N BA208 Turnbuckle Set (M3x12 /M3x19)

NBA222 Shock Body (Aluminum)

2 .5

agp =

NBA209 seerngeon

NBA223 shock Parts

i L) 2

INBA210 4.8x6 mm Ball Stud
© x10

@ x2 © x2
@ x2 © 2
@ x2 8 x2
© x2 T x2
o x2

© x6 © x2
€9 x2 ey x|
@% x2 @ x2

x2

NBA211 Pivet Ball Stud

NBA228 shock Set(Plastic)

6) x10

INBA213 12MM Hex Hub

<
@x‘t ® x4 ¢

> x4

INBA214 {Rimimam " &=
 — ><4

——
x2

)

x2

NBA236 sai piff Parts set

INBA244 salil piff cup joint (Metal)

© xI

[NBA245 FrrbSimieis
A =
x| xI0

‘NBA246 Front Hub Carrier LIR
‘NBA247 Ball End (4.8mm)
ﬁ) x8 © X2

‘ N BA248 Suspension Mount Parts
D x2 O—9 Xl

x| &= x|
NBA249 Gearbox

) D

NBA250 Arms Set (F and R)

NBA251 Hub carrier

NBA215 {tmmum " %

x| = x|

31T-48P Pinon Gear

NBA216 (vetal)
o | =B x|

o =
©) x4 ©) x4

N/

—0 D) 8 ’0‘6*

x| x| x| = W =

P x2
o xl2

f\(:)} ° o) NBA252 Spur Gear 72T

x2 x| x|
NBA237 Dbiff Ball (3/32) NBA253  Hex Hub (5MM)

o xI2 @ x4 = x4
NBA238 saipifscrewset | | NBA254 servo saver
© x| —o x| \'/?3\? x| x|
)

NBA239 Ball Diff Shim xl '\\_D x|

O x2 x2 (G xl

N BA24O Thrust Bearing
S] x2

NBA241

Diff gears (Ball Diff)

‘ N BA257 Bumper For Hatchback
é\/ﬂ%/ x|




M210FWD PART LIST

NBA259 Antenna Pipe

‘ NBA273 shock Tower (Fronta Rear)

INBA289

Set Screw M3x8

‘ | j T\JT/) o oms %10 O xI2
8 Spoke Wheel £
NBA260 “irmisuen NBA290 set Screw M3x10 NBA306 Oaiing ‘
) ®) x10
4 omm x10 -/
— e NBA291 set Serew M3xi2 ‘ NBé?O7 Washer (11*14*0.2 mm)
poke Wheel =)
~ +1mm (Gray) - oms %10 N\ x10
x4 - NBA292 set Screw Maxis ‘ NB’/A309 Ball Differential(Metal)
N o &Y ® © xl
NBA262 25 res / - %10
4 NBA277 3:'1;‘ img?‘:k Body) NBA293 set Screw M3x20
X /O /o\ -
(o~ x| o mmm <10 ‘
NBA263 Cimisiven NBA278 eefinitoay) NBA294 w3 Nut
1 > « ©  xlo
x4
INBA279 screw set- FH M3x6 | NBA:E?5 M
NBA264 ‘il om0 9
INBA296 Bearing3x6x25 |
x4 INBA280 Screw Set- FH M3x8
x10 A .
NBA265 it s
NBA281 screw set-BH Max6 | INBA2O7 searng 5525 [ F_)r 8 ) x4
x4 - © x10 e
" om x4
) omm X
NBA26 1(1133105;“\:\;??& NBA282 screw set - BH M3x8 ‘ ‘ NBgs Bea:;g X104 ‘ o x4
=) O x10
><4 N BA3 1 2 Fan Holder (For 30mm Fan)|
INBA283 sorew set- BH Max10 ‘NBA299 Bearnol OIS ‘ (O D) x2 mox4
NBA267 ‘aseins =0 XI0 x4 1S 50 mmmto 2
x4 ‘ LB Sapusg i ‘ NBAS300 spacer set 3x6x2.5 ‘ NBAS13 Pivot lock (ALUMINUM)3*
7 - © x10 & 4 O O xl
NBA268 13t e NBA314 m
: NBA285 screw Set - BH M3x18 NBA301 Washer (6,505 mm) Pivot Block (ALUMINUM) 0
x4 m—0 O x10 © <10 x|
e NBA286 screw Set - FH M2x8 NBA315 pivot Block (ALUMINUM) 2.5° ‘
+4mm (Gray) © [mmm <10 NBA302 washer (38*0.5 mm) .Q .Q o
4 S x10
X NBA287 set screw M3x3 NBA303 E<ip I:lE\A3 16 Pljlf)liBiock (ALUMINUM)
NBA270 e - %10 C X5 (=) «l
’¢7\\‘ NBA288 set Screw Max4 NBA304 Pin2x10 ‘ N?_‘A3 17 Sme;'"g il Gt
&:J x4 \=— m x10 <10 > x!

NBA305 Body pinS ‘

- 20 -



M210FWD PART LIST

N BA3 1 8 Aluminum Hex 5.5 x 10mm

= x10

10 Spoke Wheel
+1mm (Black)

NBA319

x4

10 Spoke Wheel
+4mm (Black)

N BA320

x4

NBA321 Solid Axle(40THTT Plastic)

‘ NBA332 Singoal End 45mm

Rear Shock Tower
(For Sedan Body)

SEM?@ x|
8 g

x2

] NBA333

Strong Ball End 4.8mm
[NBA334 Soeeeter

@‘_\ x4

NBA322 [ ™
s
G x2 %’ x2

‘ NBA336 sumper For Touring Car Body|

~ o o

\‘ 0~8-~0 / x|

Bumper Plate & Body
Post Spacer

NBA337

NBA343 12mm Hex Hub (6mm)

NBA356 extended Body Post(@mm) |

\’%‘ o g x4 O x4
e it x4 | [
, @ x2
&G e X2

NBA344 12mm Hex Hub (7mm)

‘ NBA358 S(o}l_;g:\i(yleDS'ltt;?I Cup Joint

75 x2 x2

©x4

. 4 NBA36O BE5H s
x|
‘ NBA34 %Lp%ngl)NUM SPACER 36" 05‘
=~
©| -8 NBA361 v Pin
NBA34 ;E%]%ngl)mum SPACER 3'6"1.0 x4
- NBA362 Shock Spacer
\Q ‘ ‘ x8 p

ALUMINUM SPACER 3*6*2.0
NBA348 458

NBAZ363 Shock Pistons-3H1.2

NBA323 soiid Axle(42T/17T Metal) x4 © o) - x4
x| (0) L x8
! ’ &/ NBA364 Shock Pistons-4H1.1
B x| ><\ ?% x| &
NBA338 Pivot Block (ALUMINUM) 2.0° / 4
©  |mm =H /’\ D) \ NEYAGE) SR
: b4 Battery holder
x4 x2 X2 ><3 x| NBA369
M~ ‘ 3 mo X2 ©] x2
O) X
42T Metal Bevel G =/
NBA325 (& soidaxie) - =)0 X2 x2
ALUMINUM REAR HUB
x| © |- x4 NBA339 ‘ NBA350 @L}]%ngl)uum SPACER 3'6*4 0] X2 © x2
) X2
Metal Center Cup Joint -
NBAS27 flasy s Q 2 || ®[
’ ‘\‘ /)
é x| El=1 — NBA370 Bevel Gear Set
©) X2 Cery XI ;ﬁ”‘@ X2
— x4 O x4 ‘ NBA351 M3 Nylon Lock Nut4PCs) =
NBA340 Aluminum C Hub(L/R) 4 ‘ NBA371 (r\grl;e:!qnu:f:‘\‘r\gceg)s 10 Spoke
‘ NBA33O M-Rally Tires + Wheels 10 Spoke

White +1mm (4PCS)

e

| NBA331 maay res acs)

A

N BA34 1 Aluminum Steering Blocks

Q—

x| x|

N BA342 Body Post (Rear)

‘ NBA352 ma Nylon Lock Nut4PCs) ‘
x4
NBA353 w4 serrated Lok Nut4Pcs)

N
2

(

x4
‘ N BA372 M-Rally Tires+Wheels 10 Spoke

Black+1mm (4PCS)

NBA354 solid Axie Steel Cup Joint

x2

=4 x2

NBA355 23T Brushed Motor




[NBA374

M210 FWD Chassis&Upper ‘
Deck (WB210mm)

M210FWD PART LIST

NBA382

M210 FWD Us)per Deck

M210 FWD Chassis&Upper ‘
Deck (WB225mm)

INBA375

M210 FWD Chassis&Upper ‘
Deck (WB239mm)

INBA376

’,..—.7/ hj j'\'*f.f |

(o

INBA377

M210 FWD Chassis ‘
(WB210mm)

INBA378

M210 FWD U?per Deck ‘

(WB210mm
[N VAP =]
===
x|

[NBA379

M210 FWD Chassis ‘
(WB225mm)

[NBA380

M210 FWD Upper Deck ‘
(WBZZSmm?

e AT =)
B===—C,
x|
NBA3ST 'REERS™ |

(WB239mm
e
x|
NBA383 Ié/lr%‘!aﬂ FWD Bumper-

NBA384

M210 FWD Bumper-
Medium

~ \
o/ \° _~ [NHA466 T410FWD Battery Hold

Shock Spring 1.420mm
(Green)

1 x4

Shock Spring 1.420mm
(Purple)

'NHA461

NHA462

|

NHA463 T410FWD Spur Gear Mount

=

(.
ra— e x2
Xl 1 J ® x2
»N HA420 Ball stud 4.8x9 x| O X2
‘ NHA4 67 T410FWD Center Drive Shaft
CHm x4
Cr O xl
NHA440 Fomigmm) ‘ NHA468 T410FWD Rear Axles
© x4 G x4 (- x2
O x4 — x4 NHA470 T410FWD AL-Gear Mount‘

NHA442 57:05 washers
=D
e o
5*7*0.2 washers

'NHA443

x10

Shock Spring 1.4"20mm
(White)

x4

INHA458

Shock Spring 1.4"20mm
(Blue)

[ﬂ

Y

x4

Shock Spring 1.4"20mm
(Yellow)

x4

U

x| © o x|

NHA472 Battery strap

& ]

Ix2

NHA473 T410FWD Front Weight

1 x|

NHA474 w3 Thin Nylon Locking Hex Nu
x10

N HA475 Heavy duty gear diff set

Shock Spring 1.4"20mm
(Red)




MZ210 (5777

NBA230

NBA233

5.1X9X0.2
/ BAXOX05 4X9X0.5

NBA235

Vs
10X15X4 \\fj\:)

NBA233

M3X10

- NBA210

» M3X10

NBA210

4mm p g
NBA229 NBA223 _Ni3X8 T
) NBA210 Y ¢,

Maxs R
. @,,?Maxa NBA21§ )

% NBA220 ) NBA21g 3 @ ~

— 4 - M3X8 Q)

@%/ 7 NJ
= AN

@ NBA223 & M3x8

3 NBA356

NBA221

\&)NBA278

D]
NBA383
|_J NBA384

NHA410 § §
= e 1 NHA410
(=) NBA223 bl
B @

NBA220

NHA457(White)
NHA458(Blue)
NHA459(Yellow)
NHA460(Red)
NHA461(Green)
NHA462(Purple)

= NBA223

)

@ NBA334(Rally)

NBA247

NBA247
3X12

g NBA247

5X10X4

NBA230

e

NBA247
NBA208
Ceg= NeA247

M3X1

\iax B 3X6X0.5 @ NBA208

M3X8

Max1s %
(TR

imsxg
J) 5X10X4 NHA470
NHA463

0
NBA247

) NBA247

[z~ & gneazo
NBA246 85y %
- =
4 GRS
Hea 5X10X4
NBA251 &
5X10X4 ’ ©.

FNBA374 -210MM
J NBA375 -225MM
NBA376 -239MM

M

@ z\
NHA300 @%

NHA469/;,§’;’ g

® M3X3

&NBA210
3x8 0 S NBA210
M3X8
M3
NHi\%OO@@ ,,@JNBANO
M3X8  NHA474
M3 a

57 NHA300
HA469

© NBA316 0

NBA314™%

M3X1 8! g&

® M3X3

> M3Xs
M3X8

Tires NBA270
Wheels NBA262

NBA317

NBA311

ks

NBA210

M3X8

L)

,
M3X8

NBA374 -210MM
NBA375 -225MM

NBA376 -239MM
& wvaxe

NHA472

.
& bXiox4 &\/@
-~ INBR247 2x10 Bl

Shorty battery
(Kit does include)

NBA211
)

»FNBA210

NBA213
Smm

M3X8







E

SISSVHIO-W d3 OlL/L

=)= OLEW

CARTEN RC Website service@carten-rc.com



	CARTEN說明書-0封面-01
	CARTEN說明書-01-01
	CARTEN說明書-02-01
	CARTEN說明書-03-01
	CARTEN說明書-04-01
	CARTEN說明書-05-01
	CARTEN說明書-06-01
	CARTEN說明書-07-01
	CARTEN說明書-08-01
	CARTEN說明書-09-01
	CARTEN說明書-10-01
	CARTEN說明書-11-01
	CARTEN說明書-12-01
	CARTEN說明書-13-01
	CARTEN說明書-14-01
	CARTEN說明書-15-01
	CARTEN說明書-16-01
	CARTEN說明書-17-01
	CARTEN說明書-18-01
	CARTEN說明書-19-01
	CARTEN說明書-20-01
	CARTEN說明書-21-01
	CARTEN說明書-22-01
	CARTEN說明書-23-24-01
	CARTEN說明書-25-01
	CARTEN說明書-46-封底

